WISCONSIN FEDERATION OF LUTHERAN ALTAR GUILDS

FINANCIAL STATEMENT
as of May 28, 2013

BEGINNING BALANCE - 4-12-12

INCOME:
Memberships - 2012
Memberships - 2013
Registrations - 2013
Offering
Coffee
Total Income

Total Income

EXPENSES;
Speakers & Organist
Travel
Lunches
Donations
Supplies
Website
Total Expenses

Balance in checkbook as of 5-28-13

Submitted by:
Gail Siewert
Treasurer

25.00
175.00
160.00
236.60

58.00

250.00
115.00
590.61
200.00
146.41
217.81

$1,692.73

654.60
$ 2,347.33

$_1,519.83

$ 827.50



