## WISCONSIN FEDERATION OF LUTHERAN ALTAR GUILDS FINANCIAL STATEMENT as of May 28, 2013

BEGINNING BALANCE – 4-12-12		\$ 1,692.73
INCOME:		
<b>Memberships - 2012</b>	25.00	
Memberships - 2013	175.00	
Registrations - 2013	160.00	
Offering	236.60	
Coffee	58.00	
<b>Total Income</b>		<u>654.60</u>
<b>Total Income</b>		\$ 2,347.33
EXPENSES;		
Speakers & Organist	250.00	
Travel	115.00	
Lunches	590.61	
<b>Donations</b>	200.00	
Supplies	146.41	
Website	217.81	
<b>Total Expenses</b>		\$ <u>1,519.83</u>

\$ 827.50

Submitted by: Gail Siewert Treasurer

Balance in checkbook as of 5-28-13